CL 1832
CL 4207
CL 3512
CL 1872
CL 4343
CL 3919
CL 4073
CL 3875
CL 88542
CL 4151
CL 4594
CL 4266
CL 3514
CL 95993

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub10 Femeni

60m FEM. AL_SUB10F

PLANAS VIVES, JULIA
ELVIRA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA
MARTINEZ MARTIN, LUCIA
TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA
MARTINEZ PERALES, LUCIA
TOUIHI EDDAQQAQ, RITAJ
MONTALA POZO, MARIONA
EL HARRAK BACHIRI, IMAN
MORON COLL, ONA
SANOGO , DJENEBOU
MILLA ROMANI, VEGA
LOPEZ GIL, SARA

MARTOS PILLEROVA , SOFIA
GONZALEZ ALCALA, MIRIAM

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

12
13
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
13
13
13
12
12

Avinent Manresa

CA Igualada

CA Mollet

CA Sant Just

CA Tarragona

CA Terres de Ponent
CE Universitari
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Pratenc AA

U Colomenca At.

1.000m FEM. AL _SUB10F

CL 95588
CL 1432
CL 1936
CL 1295
CL 4400
CL 4183
CL 93547
CL 121
CL 93522
CL 1467
CL 482
CL 89527
CL 1489
CL 95994

PORTET MARCHANTE, ANA

PUIG FERRERI, MARINA
SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA
NASIROV , ROZA

MARTINEZ FERRE, NAYAH

EL HANSALI EL KHADRAOUI, AYA
BARTOLI MACIA, CHLOE

GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA
SANCHEZ COROMINAS, ARIADNA
PINILLA FERNANDEZ, VALENTINA
PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA
SORIA NAVARRO, MAR

BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA

GONZALO TIMON, NORA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

13
12
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Avinent Manresa

CA Igualada

CA Mollet

CA Sant Just

CA Tarragona

CA Terres de Ponent
CE Universitari
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Pratenc AA

U Colomenca At.



Alcada FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 4227
CL 91800
CL 4245
CL 1908
CL 95724
CL 1089
CL 1105
CL 298
CL 126
CL 88540
CL 865
CL 418
CL 95943
CL 1637
CL 92218

WILLCOX, LILY

PONTI BARRABES, NURIA
SOLE ESPEJA, JUDIT
CORCHERO VAQUERA, MAYA
DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA
MARTIN CUADRADO, MARIA
MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA
DYOMINA , ALISA

DURAN IRANZO, BIBIANA
LOBATO DURAN, SARA
DOMINGO MARTI, CARMINA
HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA
PEREZ LLOBET, CLARA
ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA
DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA

GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
RUS
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

12
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa

CA Igualada

CA Mollet

CA Sant Just

CA Tarragona

CA Terres de Ponent
CE Universitari
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Pratenc AA

U Colomenca At.

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 81

CL 87933
CL 4057
CL 96273
CL 1945
CL 1495
CL 370
CL 96866
CL70

CL 88556
CL 3615
CL 447
CL 2122
CL 4302
CL 96029

JORDANA LOPEZ, OLIVIA
CORRONS ADELANTADO, GINA
ACOSTA PRIO, MARTINA
MARTINEZ VALERO, DANIELA
SERRA MONTOBBIO, GLORIA
NINI NAVAS, ADA

MASSATI , MALAK

OSORIO PENA, MARTA
CISSE VEGA, ONA

TAVARES LLORENS, MARINA
PUIG VALLS, MARTA

CIURET PEREDO, ENARA
JODAR GABERNET, CLAUDIA
FATTY RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA
VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

12
12
13
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
13
12

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa

CA Igualada

CA Mollet

CA Sant Just

CA Tarragona

CA Terres de Ponent
CE Universitari
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Pratenc AA

U Colomenca At.



Pllota (250g) FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 2144
CL 95543
CL 1433
CL 96267
CL 95746
CL 4341
CL 1892
CL 510
CL 2662
CL 96545
CL 923
CL 1477
CL 3933
CL 518
CL 2912

COBOS DURANGO, LUCIA
JUBELLS GARCIA, MIA
SANCHEZ FABREGAS, RUT
TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA
ROIG PARRA, MARTINA
RULLO SALAS, LAURA
PEREZ GENESTAR, LAIA
SOLER COLLADO, MARIA
MELIA CASABON, ADA

MARTINEZ LANCHO, ARIADNA
ESCUREDO SORIANO, LLUCIA
DE PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA

NOFRARIAS GOMEZ, JANA
LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET

FERNANDEZ OJEDA, ALEJANDRA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
13
12
12

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa

CA Igualada

CA Mollet

CA Sant Just

CA Tarragona

CA Terres de Ponent
CE Universitari
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Pratenc AA

U Colomenca At.

1.000m marxa FEM. en pista_SUB10F

CL 80

CL 91809
CL 1431
CL 1976
CL 1874
CL 1088
CL 348
CL 95084
CL 124
CL 88549
CL 1466
CL 3007
CL 95905
CL 4301
CL 92213

GARCES CALDUCH, JULIA
IFTIMI CASIANA, NOA
PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA

DEVAHIVE GARCIA, GABRIELA

ANGUERA CELMA, MARINA
RAMOS RUSSO, AGUSTINA
EROLES MESEGUE, ETNA
MANGAS BOTEY, OLIVIA
LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS

RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA

RUFAT FORA, ARIADNA

CORTINA ORNON, CECILIA CORINA

BAILACH ROYUELA, JULIA
GONZALEZ BONO, GALA

ALCAZAR JANNACK, PAULA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa

CA Igualada

CA Mollet

CA Sant Just

CA Tarragona

CA Terres de Ponent
CE Universitari
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Pratenc AA

U Colomenca At.



4x60m FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 2144 COBOS DURANGO, LUCIA ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 80 GARCES CALDUCH, JULIA ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 81 JORDANA LOPEZ, OLIVIA ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 4227 WILLCOX, LILY GBR 12 AA Catalunya

CL 91778 PESOA SERRA, LARA ESP 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 1832 PLANAS VIVES, JULIA ESP 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 91800 PONTI BARRABES, NURIA ESP 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 95588 PORTET MARCHANTE, ANA ESP 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 4057 ACOSTA PRIO, MARTINA ESP 13 CAlgualada

CL 1432 PUIG FERRERI, MARINA ESP 12 CAlgualada

CL 1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA ESP 12 CAlgualada

CL 4245 SOLE ESPEJA, JUDIT ESP 13 CAlgualada

CL 1908 CORCHERO VAQUERA, MAYA ESP 13 CA Mollet

CL 3512 MARTINEZ MARTIN, LUCIA ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 96273 MARTINEZ VALERO, DANIELA ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 95724 DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 49 MARIN PENARANDA, LUCIA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 1295 NASIROV , ROZA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 4396 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, ALBA ESP 13 CA Tarragona

CL 1089 MARTIN CUADRADO, MARIA ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 4401 OLMO CHAVEZ, AINA ESP 13 CA Tarragona

CL 4341 RULLO SALAS, LAURA ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 1105 MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 370 MASSATI , MALAK ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 1892 PEREZ GENESTAR, LAIA ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 3762 PINOS AIXALA, MARTA ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 298 DYOMINA , ALISA RUS 12 CE Universitari

CL 4073 MONTALA POZO, MARIONA ESP 12 CE Universitari

CL 96866 OSORIO PENA, MARTA ESP 13  CE Universitari

CL 510 SOLER COLLADO, MARIA ESP 12 CE Universitari

CL 70 CISSE VEGA, ONA ESP 12 Cornella At.

CL 126 DURAN IRANZO, BIBIANA ESP 12 Cornella At.

CL 3875 EL HARRAK BACHIRI, IMAN ESP 12 Cornella At.

CL 121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA ESP 12 Cornella At.

CL 88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA ESP 12  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 88542 MORON COLL, ONA ESP 12 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA ESP 13  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 88556 TAVARES LLORENS, MARINA ESP 12 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 865 DOMINGO MARTI, CARMINA ESP 12 JA Sabadell

CL 1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL-LA ESP 12 JA Sabadell

CL 3615 PUIG VALLS, MARTA ESP 12 JA Sabadell

CL 4151 SANOGO , DJENEBOU ESP 13 JA Sabadell

CL 4681 ALVAREZ RIOS, EVA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 3007 CORTINA ORNON, CECILIA CORINA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.



CL 418
CL 2122
CL 2129
CL 3885
CL 89527
CL 1637
CL 1489
CL 4301
CL 3514
CL 92218
CL 95993
CL 95994
CL 96029

HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA
JODAR GABERNET, CLAUDIA
MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAULA
SERRAHIMA GONZALEZ, BLANCA
SORIA NAVARRO, MAR
ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA
BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA
GONZALEZ BONO, GALA
MARTOS PILLEROVA , SOFIA
DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA

GONZALEZ ALCALA, MIRIAM
GONZALO TIMON, NORA
VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

L'Hospitalet At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Pratenc AA

Pratenc AA

Pratenc AA

Pratenc AA

U Colomenca At.

U Colomenca At.

U Colomenca At.

U Colomenca At.



